
Gujarat Power Corporation Limited, Blok No. 8,

6th Floor, Udhyog Bhavan, Sector - 11,  Gandhinagar –
382 011.  Ph: 079-23251255-60. Fax No.: 079-23251254

E - Tender ID 505292
Short Notice Tender for "Expansion of

Solarisation of Modhera Sun Temple and Town"

Gujarat Power Corporation Limited, on behalf of Government of Gujarat invites the 

tender for above mentioned subject covering Design, Engineering, Supply & 

Procurement, Construction, Erection, Testing, Commissioning, Operation and 

Maintenance of integrated solar roof top systems (Minimum 1000 KW) at Sun Temple & 

Town of Modhera and surrounding project affected area, District Mehsana, Gujarat. 

Please visit our website www.gpcl.gujarat.gov.in for tender notice whereas for detailed 

tender document please visit https://www.nprocure.com & https://gpcl.nprocure.com. 

The first Pre-bid meeting will be held on 11/02/2022 at Gandhinagar and second Pre-bid 

meeting on 15/02/2022. The last date of online Bid submission is 28/02/2022.

For, Gujarat Power Corporation Limited
Chief Project Officer

Tender Document No: GPCL/PD/2021-22/05

NyS>fps ‘phf L$p¡‘p£f¡i“ guduV¡$X$, ågp¡L$ “„. 8, R>Ì$p¡ dpm,
DÛp¡N ch“, k¡¼V$f - 11, Np„^u“Nf - 382 011.
ap¡“.: 079-23251255-60. a¡L$k “„. : 079-23251254

C-V¡$ÞX$f ApCX$u 505292
V|„$L$u r“rhv$p V¡$ÞX$f ap¡f ""kp¡gpfpCT¡i“ Ap¡a dp¡Y¡$fp k“ V¡$ç‘g

A¡ÞX$ V$pD“'' “p rhõsfZ dpV¡$

NyS>fps ‘phf L$p¡‘p£f¡i“ guduV¡$X$ Üpfp NyS>fps kfL$pf hsu ""kp¡gpfpCT¡i“ Ap¡a dp¡Y¡$fp k“ V¡$ç‘g A¡ÞX$ 

V$pD“'' “p rhõsfZ dpV¡$ Design, Engineering, Supply & Procurement, Construction, 

Erection, Testing, Commissioning, Operation and Maintenance of integrated solar Roof 
top systems (Minimum 1000 KW) at Sun Temple & Town of Modhera and surrounding 
project affected area, District Mehsana, Gujarat. C  V¡$ÞX$f d„Nphhpdp„ Aph¡ R>¡. V¡$ÞX$f “p¡V$uk 

NyS>fps ‘phf L$p¡‘p£f¡i“ guduV¡$X$ “u h¡bkpCV$ www.gpcl.gujarat.gov.in ‘f  D‘gå^ R>¡. V¡$ÞX$f“p 

v$õsph¡Å¡“u rhNsp¡ h¡bkpCV$ https://www.nprocure.com A“¡ https://gpcl.nprocure.com 
D‘f’u X$pD“gp¡X$ L$fu iL$pi¡. Ap âp¡S>¡¼V$ dpV¡$“u â’d âu buX$ L$p¡ÞafÞk duV$]N spfuM: 11/02/2022 
“p fp¡S> Np„^u“Nf Mps¡ A“¡ buÆ qâ-buX$ L$p¡ÞafÞk duV$]N spfuM: 15/02/2022 “p fp¡S> fpM¡g R>¡. 
V¡$ÞX$fdp„ bspìep„ dyS>b“u rhNsp¡ Ap¡“gpC“ cph v$fMpõs Ap‘hp“u A„rsd spfuM: 28/02/2022 R>¡.

Tender Document No: GPCL/PD/2021-22/05

NyS>fps ‘phf L$p¡‘p£f¡i“ guduV¡$X$ hsu
Qua âp¡S>¡¼V$ Ap¡aukf


